
SELECTBOARD AGENDA 

& MEETING NOTICE 

July 9, 2012 

***Indicates item added after the 48 hour posting  

bold underlined time = invited guest or advertised hearing 

(all other times are approximate) 

Gill Town Hall 

4:30 pm Call to Order (If the meeting is being videotaped, announce that fact.  If remote 

participation will occur, announce member & reason, & need for roll call voting) 

FY12 Year-End Transfers 

FY13 Budget 

 Sub-Account Numbers 

 Meetings with Departments 

 Questions for Departments 

Other Business: As may arise after the agenda has been posted. 

Adjournment 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

Schedule of Budget Meetings 

Mon. July 16 @ 6:00pm 

Mon. July 23 – NO MTG 

Mon. July 30 @ 6:00pm 

Mon. Aug 6 @ 4:30pm 

Mon. Aug 13 @ 6:00pm 

Mon. Aug 20 @ 4:30pm 

Mon. Aug 27 @ 6:00pm 

Mon. Sept 3 – NO MTG 

Mon. Sept 10 @ 6:00pm 

Mon. Sept 17 @ 4:30pm 


